
BLACKLEY MIDWEEK ROTA AND READINGS 

May – June 2025 

 

UPDATED 2nd May 

 

 

If you are not available to take your reading or prayer duties, please try to arrange a swap with someone and let Pam know so the 

rota can be updated. 

Names in red indicate a change from previous published rota (dated 9th April) 

 

 

Wednesday 30th April 

Thursday 1st May 

 Lead Preach Preside Prayers Reader 1 Reader 2 Eucharistic 

Assistants 

St 

Andrew 

Pam Pam Pam Helen Katherine Ruth Helen 

St Paul Pam Pam X     

 

Wednesday 7th May 

Thursday 8th May 

 Lead Preach Preside Prayers Reader 1 Reader 2 Eucharistic 

Assistants 

St 

Andrew 

Katherine (Philip) Pam (Philip) Graham Pam Ann 

St Paul Pam Pam X     

 

Wednesday 14th May 

Thursday 15th May 

 Lead Preach Preside Prayers Reader 1 Reader 2 Eucharistic 

Assistants 

St 

Andrew 

Pam Pam Pam Ruth Helen Katherine Ruth 

St Paul Pam Pam X     

 

Wednesday 21st May 

Thursday 22nd May 

 Lead Preach Preside Prayers Reader 1 Reader 2 Eucharistic 

Assistants 

St 

Andrew 

(Philip) Helen X (Philip) (Philip) Graham X 

St Paul David David X     

 

Wednesday 28th May 

Thursday 29th May 

 Lead Preach Preside Prayers Reader 1 Reader 2 Eucharistic 

Assistants 

St 

Andrew 

Pam Pam Pam Katherine Ruth Helen Helen 

St Paul Pam Pam X     

 

 

Wednesday 4th June 

Thursday 5th June 

 Lead Preach Preside Prayers Reader 1 Reader 2 Eucharistic 

Assistants 

St 

Andrew 

Helen Katherine Pam Graham Pam Philip Helen 

St Paul David David X     

 



 

Wednesday 11th June 

Thursday 12th June 

 Lead Preach Preside Prayers Reader 1 Reader 2 Eucharistic 

Assistants 

St 

Andrew 

Pam Pam Pam Helen Katherine Ruth Ann 

St Paul Pam Pam X     

 

Wednesday 18th June 

Thursday 19th June 

 Lead Preach Preside Prayers Reader 1 Reader 2 Eucharistic 

Assistants 

St 

Andrew 

Katherine Philip X Philip Graham Katherine Ruth 

St Paul David David X     

 

Wednesday 25th June 

Thursday 26th June 

 Lead Preach Preside Prayers Reader 1 Reader 2 Eucharistic 

Assistants 

St 

Andrew 

Pam Pam Pam Ruth Helen Katherine Katherine 

St Paul Pam Pam X     

 


